	02-24-2000							
FORM PTO-1618A RECEIVED	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK							
M (1) 21111 JAN 24 PM 12: 38	101274048							
1-24-C/ OPR/FINANCE RECORDATION	ON FORM COVER SHEET							
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,								
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).							
Subprission Type	Conveyance Type							
New	Assignment License							
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date							
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year							
Reel # Frame #	01-01-96							
Corrective Document	Change of Name							
Reel # Frame #	Other							
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year							
Name First Interstate s	3ancorp 03-28-96							
Formerly								
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association							
Other								
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	ition Delaware							
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached							
Name Wells Fargo & Con	rpany							
DBA/AKA/TA	7							
Composed of								
Address (line 1) 1700 Norwest Cent	er							
Address (line 2) Sixth and Marque	ette							
Address (line 3) Minneapolis	Minnesota U.S.A 55479-1026 State/Country Zip Code							
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is							
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.							
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)							
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Delaware							
/2 000 DHGUYEN 00000240 1482683 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY								
C: 481 40.00 OP C: 482 1100.00 OP								
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average	approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and							

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENTDOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002025 FRAME: 0380

	U.S. Danvetment of Court						
FORM PTO-10 Expires 06/30/99	618B Page 2 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK						
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.							
Name [
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
Corresponde	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 612-336-3347						
Name [Felicia J. Boyd, Esq.						
Address (line 1)	2200 Norwest Center						
Address (line 2)	90 South Seventh Street						
Address (line 3) Minneapolis, MN 55402-3901							
Address (line 4)							
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.						
Trademark A	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached						
Enter either the	Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).						
Trad	emark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)						
	1482683 1778093 1455677						
	1893321 1940307 1426845						
	1881591 1518264 1415276						
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 45							
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 1 140.00						
Method of Payment: Enclosed V Deposit Account V							
Deposit A (Enter for pa	ayment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: ##						
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No No						
Statement a	nd Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any							
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as							
indic	rated herein.						
Folicio	a. J. Boud //////// // 1-13-00						
Name	of Person Signing Signature Date Signed						

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002025 FRAME: 0381

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year						
Name							
Formerly							
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association							
Other							
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization	on						
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party	Mark if add	ditional names of receiving	ng parties attached				
Name							
DBA/AKA/TA							
Composed of							
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Corporation Other City State/Country Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)							
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati	ion						
Trademark Application Number(s) or R		on Number(s)	Mark if addition	nal numbers attached			
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Re							
Trademark Application Number(s)			gistration Number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		1294894	1926664	1524827			
		1300900	1891827	1513922			
		1158347	1863313	15.37 631			
		2000021	1889437	1524768			
		2046307	1979943	1450045			
		1981560	1877207	1448860			
		1986104	1528708	1405264			

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002025 FRAME: 0382

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99

41

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027	IRADEMANN	J CIAL I		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year						
Name							
Formerly _							
Individua	General Partnership Limited	Partnership Corpo	ration Asso	ociation			
Other							
	nip State of Incorporation/Organization						
Receiving I	Party Receiving Party Mark if a	dditional names of receiving par	ies attached				
Name							
DBA/AKA/TA							
Composed of							
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)		State/Country	71	Code			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association State/Country Limited Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate							
Other _			document from the Assi	griment.)			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization							
	Application Number(s) or Registrat to a Trademark Application Number or the Registration I		Mark if additional nun numbers for the same pr				
	demark Application Number(s)		ation Number(s)				
		1417696 13	57094 11	15525			
		1418586	32/87				
		1377561	346720				
		1363704 12	53154				
		1343254 I	225.337				
		1296837	13089				
		1328907 1.	217810				
1				ı			

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002025 FRAME: 0383

State of Dela vare

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"FIRST INTERSTATE BANCORP", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "WELLS FARGO & COMPANY" UNDER THE NAME OF "WELLS FARGO & COMPANY", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1996, AT 10 O'CLOCK A.M.

A CERTIFIED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS FOR RECORDING.



Edward I. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

7888891

DATE:

03-29**-**96 **TRADEMARK**

!REEL: 002025 FRAME: 0384

0637901 8100M

960092080

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

FIRST INTERSTATE BANCORP

INTO

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

The undersigned corporation DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations (the "Constituent Corporations") of the merger is as follows:

NAME STATE OF INCORPORATION

First Interstate Bancorp Delaware
Wells Fargo & Company Delaware

SECOND: That an Agreement of Merger between the Constituent Corporations has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the Constituent Corporations in accordance with the requirements of Section 251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the name of the surviving corporation of the merger is Wells Fargo & Company, a Delaware corporation.

FOURTH: That the Restated Certificate of Incorporation of Wells Fargo & Company shall be the Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation.

FIFTH: That the executed Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving corporation,

125Lan01\151493

П

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002025 FRAME: 0385

the address of which is 420 Montgomery Street, San Francisco, California 94104.

SIXTH: That a copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any Constituent Corporation.

SEVENTH: That the merger shall be effective at 12:01 a.m. (Pacific Standard Time) (3:01 a.m. Eastern Standard Time) on April 1, 1996.

2

11 1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this certificate of merger.

Dated: March 28, 1996

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Name:

Guy Rounsaville, Jr.

Title: Executive Vice President, Chief Counsel and Secretary

3

RECORDED: 01/24/2000